
President Cameo Kendrick cameo.kendrick@gmail.com 859940-7820

President-Elect Abigail Schremp agschremp@georgetowncollege.edu 423-305-3132

Ethnic Minority Chair Dylan Howard dylan.howard.band@gmail.com 270-564-5603

Political Action and 

Information Kelley Sizemore ksizemore1@murraystate.edu 270-969-0226

Secretary Schuyler Tymula schuyler_tymula@mymail.eku.edu 518-944-7188

Outreach Chair

Magan 

Sunderland magan03@hotmail.com 270-704-5553

State Student 

Organizer Lou Ann Flanagan lflanagan@kea.org 800-947-1772
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